
 
 
 
 

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING AS ON DECEMBER 31, 2016 
 
CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS SHAREHOLDERS SHARES 

HELD 
PERCENTAGE 

Directors and their spouse(s) and minor 
children 
 
Names: 
 

1. Adi J. Cawasji 
2. Syed Abdul Wahab Mehdi 
3. Faisal Jawed Khan 
4. Sajjad Iftikhar 
5. Syed Fahad Subhan 

 
 
 
 

 
Directors 

 
 
 
 

01 
01 
01 
01 
01 

 
 
 
 
 
0.000001923% 
0.000001923% 
0.000001923% 
0.000001923% 
0.000001923% 

Associated Companies, Undertakings 
and Related Parties 

 
Nil 0 

 
0% 

Public Sector Companies and 
Corporations 

Nil 
0 

0% 

Banks, Development Finance 
Institutions, Non-Banking Finance 
Companies, Insurance Companies, 
Takaful, Modarabas and Pension Funds 

 
IGI Investment 
Bank Limited 

51,999,995 
 

 
99.999990384% 

Others Nil 0 0% 
Total  52,000,000 100% 
 
Shareholders holding 5% or more 
 

Name Shares Held Percentage 
IGI Investment Bank Limited 51,999,995 99.999990384% 
 
 
 

 
 


